QUESTION NO 11

By Councillor Miller for answer by the Convener of the Transport and Environment Committee at a meeting of the Council on 17 September 2020

Question

(1) Which neighbourhoods within the authority have been consulted regarding LTN options in their local area, broken down by year, and how many households/residents are there within each of these neighbourhoods?

Answer

(1)

Question

(2) What type/method of consultation has been undertaken with each neighbourhood and what were the results from each neighbourhood?

Answer (2)